24-29MAY14 - BONNE FEMME CHRUCH ROAD DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

									Conital Bailr	oad Contracting,				
						on Construction	MOMIA		•	•··				
					CL Richardson Construction		M&M Landscaping and		Inc.					
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Co. (Ashland, MO)		Construction, LLC		(Columbia, MO)		Sapp Construction, Inc.		AVERAGE BID	
			Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,620.00	\$3,620.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,780.00	\$4,780.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,412.50	\$3,412.50	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,003.13	\$3,003.13
COMPACTION TESTING	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,178.75	\$2,178.75
CONCRETE TESTING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,541.25	\$1,541.25
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,030.00	\$9,030.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00	\$10,820.00	\$10,820.00
SWPPP COMPLIANCE	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,682.50	\$3,682.50
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,620.00	\$6,620.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$31,100.00	\$31,100.00	\$12,680.00	\$12,680.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)	0.72	AC	\$4,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,360.00	\$9,200.00	\$6,624.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,640.00	\$5,556.00	\$4,000.32	\$9,939.00	\$7,156.08
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING (APPROX. 0.50 ACRES)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,660.00	\$6,660.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,640.00	\$9,640.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,737.50	\$3,737.50
ROCK EXCAVATION	120	CY	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$37.50	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	\$16,800.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$119.38	\$14,325.00
EARTH EXCAVATION	529	CY	\$5.00		\$4.30	\$2,274.70	\$4.00	\$2,116.00	\$9.00	\$4,761.00	\$7.50	\$3,967.50	\$6.20	\$3,279.80
COMPACTED EMBANKMENT	529	CY	\$2.00		\$2.75	\$1,454.75	\$10.00	\$5,290.00	\$8.00	\$4,232.00	\$7.50	\$3,967.50	\$7.06	\$3,736.06
COMPACTED EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW	654	CY	\$20.00	\$13,080.00	\$11.95	\$7,815.30	\$18.00	\$11,772.00	\$15.50	\$10,137.00	\$7.50	\$4,905.00	\$13.24	\$8,657.33
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY	1,084	SY	\$17.00	\$18,428.00	\$15.60	\$16,910.40	\$17.50	\$18,970.00	\$15.50	\$16,802.00	\$19.00	\$20,596.00	\$16.90	\$18,319.60
16'W x 5'H PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	96.5	LF	\$900.00	\$86,850.00	\$880.00	\$84,920.00	\$990.00	\$95,535.00	\$1,200.00	\$115,800.00	\$921.00	\$88,876.50	\$997.75	\$96,282.88
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (3' THICK)	281	CY	\$50.00	\$14,050.00	\$34.00	\$9,554.00	\$40.00	\$11,240.00	\$38.50	\$10,818.50	\$46.00	\$12,926.00	\$39.63	\$11,134.63
WOVEN WIRE FENCE	460	LF	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	\$8.40	\$3,864.00	\$8.00	\$3,680.00	\$40.00	\$18,400.00	\$19.00	\$8,740.00	\$18.85	\$8,671.00
WATER GAP	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,162.50	\$2,162.50
TEMPORARY FENCE	500	LF	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$2.35	\$1,175.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$9.34	\$4,668.75
Bid Total				\$194,891.00		\$178,430.65		\$217,377.00		\$258,090.50		\$267,928.82		\$230,456.74
Bid Response						Ŷ		Y		Y		Y		
Debarment					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Work Authorization Certification					Y		Y		Y		Need Everify MOU			
Statement of Bidders Qualifications					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Anti-Collusion Statement					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Bid Bond					Y		Y		Y		N			
Signature and Identity of Bidder					Y		Y		Y		Y			
Bidders Acknowledgment						Y		Y		Y		Y		